
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00 A  TuB Bocholt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 12 2 8 10

255 4
20:12 20:12

0
12

3
14

4
20

5
23

9
24

10
25 Auszeit

Ende
17:23 B  Meckenheime… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 3 12 1 10 9

156 2 28
13:2113:2212:17

╳

8
1
9

2
12

4
13

5
14

7
15

Auszeit

5:9
12:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:26 B  Meckenheime… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 3 12 1 10 28

2114
10:12

2
11

3
12

5
14

6
18

9
20

10
21

Auszeit

10:11
21:22

Ende
17:46 A  TuB Bocholt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 12 2 8 10

25

╳

12
25

1
13

2
15

3
16

7
18

8
19 Auszeit

16:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Westdeutsche Meisterschaft mU20
gemischt

A  TuB Bocholt vs. Meckenheimer SV B
Spiel 20 06.04.2024 17:00 Uhr

Schulzentrum Niederpleis
53757 Sankt Augustin

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

C

A  TuB Bocholt 14/14
1 Hüls, Jendrik
2 Vahlbrock, Marlon X
3 Verhasselt, Colin
4 Große-Vehne, Jonathan X
5 Kaya, Luka X
7 Dörpinghaus, Ben
8 Lehmbrock, Hauke X
9 Maaß, Alexander X

10 Grotstabel, Finn X
12 Lörcks, Jonas X
13 ★ Meckelholt, Joos X
14 Telaar, Michel
16 Janitzki, Nico X
21 Matthias, Bandrowski X
A  Libero
16 Janitzki, Nico X
21 Matthias, Bandrowski X
A  Offizielle
T Böhme, Sven

CT Dörpinghaus, Tom E

C

B  Meckenheime… 11/14

1 Dolpp, Jan X
2 Svec, Martin X
3 Schnurpfeil, Johannes X
6 Flegel, Simon X
8 Bernards, Kjell X
9 Wierzbicki, Marco X

10 Sistig, Wolfram X
12 ★ Quade, Maximilian X
14 Neswadba, Felix Ben… X
17 Huthwelker, Luis X
28 Flegel, Elias X

B  Libero

8 Bernards, Kjell X
17 Huthwelker, Luis X

B  Offizielle

CT Bernards, Guido E
T Rehm, Paul

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TuB Bocholt Meckenheime… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 23 15 0 3 2
1 0 1 25 2 20 21 0 1 2

3
1 2 2 50 43 36 0 4 4
Start: 17:00 Ende: 17:46 Dauer: 0:46

Sieger: TuB Bocholt

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Merten, Daniel 1
2 Paho, Marino 2

Schr. Grauberger, Kevin
Assist. Al Harfoosh, Talal
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